CANDIDATO

Emilly Gabriela Marques da Silva
Ricardo Coelho Netto da Silveira
Thayane Queiroz Santos de Jesus
Bruno Barcellos de Andrade
Ester Moraes Gongalves

Tayna de Carvalho Mota

Pedro José Aquino Martinez

Barbara Patricia de Souza Fuentes

Ana Carolina Martins dos Santos
Bruna Machado Targino

Rafaella Figueira da Silva

Tayna Rodrigues Severino

Daniela Caroline Oliveira dos Santos
Felicia Ribeiro Gongalves Aragdo
Aline Silva do Nascimento

Paloma Guenes Costa

Amanda dos Santos

Chamada 02/2016

Classificagao dos candidatos

DRE

115022806
114181657
114036349
114048150
113170035
114027049
114165971

114090490

114188413
113203286
115087123
114145130
112192775
114058309
113083385
112221354
113210380

CRA

9,2
9,2
9,1
9,1
8,7
8,5
8,5
8,3
8,2
8
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,6
7,5
7,4
7,1
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Percentual
de créditos

49,35
45,21
61,7
57,37
72
69,6
48,63
69,4
57
67,07
63
44,26
60

55
53,72
79
69,42
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